Emergency lighting
LIGHTING SOLUTIONS    uk.eaton.com 235
7
7
• Unit with innovative LED technology
• Lithium Batteries 10 years
• Selectable autonomy of 1h, 3h and 8h
• Wall, ceiling, suspension

40071777000 CrystalWay 19821 CGLine+ IA 2.3W 4.1W 1-3-5-8h 3.6V-1.2 Ah Li-Ion Maintained / Non Maintained
40071777001 CrystalWay 19822 CGLine+ IA 2.5W 5.8W 1-3-5-8h 3.6V-1.2 Ah Li-Ion Maintained / Non Maintained
Order code Description
LUM10568 Battery pack Li-Ion 3.6 V/650 mAh for CrystalWay 20m
LUM10569 Battery pack Li-Ion 3.6 V/1300 mAh for CrystalWay 30m
LUM10570 Diffuser kit 24 LEDs for CrystalWay 20m
LUM10571 Diffuser kit 38 LEDs for CrystalWay 30m
LUM10572 Set of 4 hooks for CrystalWay 20m & CrystalWay 30m diffusers
Order code Description
Spare parts
*
*50cd - 500cd
** Exit legends : ISO format - Right, left, down, upAccessories
CrystalWay 20 m CrystalWay 30m  Description
40071352379  40071352379  Magnet
LUM10560 LUM10560  Wire suspension kit
LUM10561 LUM10562  Recessed base
LUM10563 LUM10564  Recessed base with cover
LUM10563S LUM10564S  Recessed base with cover for suspension kit
LUM10565 LUM10566  Recessed box for concrete
LUM10567   Base for optional cable access
LUM10573 LUM10587  Pictogram Arrow DOWN, ISO
LUM10574 LUM10588  Pictogram Arrow LEFT, ISO
LUM10575 LUM10589  Pictogram Arrow RIGHT, ISO
LUM10577 LUM10591  Pictogram Arrow UP , ISO
LUM10584 LUM10592  Vertical pictogram Arrow DOWN, ISO
LUM10585 LUM10593  Vertical pictogram Arrow LEFT, ISO
LUM10586 LUM10594  Vertical pictogram Arrow RIGHT, ISO
Pictogram 199,3x101,5 Tier1 5ET7499900
"communication et utilisation interdites sauf autorisation / Prohibited copyright or reserved copyright"
Signature / SignNom / Name
Approuvé par /